Bus

. Bus NL Macarthur Transbay Limited

Direction

Salesforce Transit Center Bay 30 — Eastmont Transit
Center

22 stops

Open route schedule

Salesforce Transit Center Bay 30

[-80 Fwy & Toll Plaza (East Bound)

W Grand Ave & Mandela Parkway

W Grand Av & Adeline St

W Grand Av & Market St

Thomas L Berkley Way (20th St) & San Pablo Av

Uptown Transit Center

Grand Av & Harrison St

Grand Av & Perkins St

Macarthur Blvd & Lakeshore Av

Macarthur Blvd & Athol Av

Macarthur Blvd & Park Blvd

Macarthur Blvd & Randolph Av

Macarthur Blvd & Fruitvale Av

Macarthur Blvd & Coolidge Av (Bret Harte Junior H)

Macarthur Blvd & 35th Av

Macarthur Blvd & High St

Macarthur Blvd & Pierson St.(Mills College)

Macarthur Blvd & Millsbrae Av

Foothill Blvd & Havenscourt Blvd

Foothill Blvd & Eastmont Transit Center

Route schedule

Go to website

Salesforce Transit Center Bay 30 — Eastmont Transit

Center

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

+1
06:05-00:05
+1
06:05-00:05
+1
06:05-00:05
+1
06:05-00:05
+1
06:05-00:05
+1
06:05-00:05

+1
06:06-00:05

Direction: Salesforce Transit Center Bay 30

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Eastmont Transit Center



Direction

Eastmont Transit Center — Salesforce Transit Center Bay
30

20 stops

Open route schedule

Eastmont Transit Center

Foothill Blvd & Havenscourt Blvd

Camden St & Macarthur Blvd (Seminary Av Jctn)

Macarthur Blvd & Richard's Gate (Mills College)

Macarthur Blvd & High St

Macarthur Blvd & 35th Av

Macarthur Blvd & Coolidge Av

Macarthur Blvd & Fruitvale Av

Macarthur Blvd & Randolph Av

Chatham Rd & Park Blvd

Macarthur Blvd & Athol Av

Lake Park Av & Lakeshore Av

Grand Av & Perkins St

Grand Av & Harrison St

Uptown Transit Center

Thomas L Berkley Way (20th St) & San Pablo Av

W Grand Av & Market St

W Grand Av & Adeline St

W Grand Av & Mandela Pkwy

Salesforce Transit Center Bay 30

Route schedule

Eastmont Transit Center — Salesforce Transit Center Bay
30

Monday 04:55-23:35
Tuesday 04:55-23:35
Wednesday 04:55-23:35
Thursday 04:55-23:35
Friday 04:55-23:35
Saturday 05:05-23:35
Sunday 05:05-23:35
Route info

Direction: Eastmont Transit Center
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-NL-1748850350-332785820

NL Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oakland

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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